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il/E
-ilrcoue-wnrER sALES

TURN ON/RECONNECTFEES

PERSONNEL EXPENSE
OUTSIDE LABOR

WAGES & SALARIES
INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
INSURANCE

TOTAL PERSONNEL EXPENSE

GROSS PROFIT (LOSS)

WATER SYSTEM OPERATION
PLANT SUPPLIES
TESTING
TOOLS/EQUIPMENT RENTAL

METER SETS

VEHICLE-GAS & OIL

VEHICLE.R&M/I NS/LICENSE
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICITY

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM OPERATION

ADMI N ISTMTIVE EXPENDITU RES

ADVERTISI NG/PROMOTION
.ANK SERI/ICE CHARGES

.- JUTSIDE SEFil/ICES
ADMIN FEES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
LEGAL
INSURANCE-LIABILIry
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE
POSTAGE
MISCELLANEOUS
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES
SEMINAR EXPENSE

TOTAL ADMI N ISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES

oPERATTNG TNCOME (LOSS)

OTHER REVENUE
RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS
RENTS-VERIZON TOWER
INCOME.LATE CHARGES
INCOME-INTEREST
INCOME-OTHER
INCOME.WFAGMNT
RENTS-CENTMLAVE

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
YTD INCOME STATEMENT, YTD BUDGET, AND VARIANCE

11 PERIODS ENDING 513112011

Summarized by DePartment

YTD ACTUAL

238,289.41

1,n0.@

TOTAL INCOME 24o,W9.41

4,203.75
101 ,287.9

8,487.9t
2,222.10

D.-..
^''elrhi-uoi""i,ilaXp.aa

_rienOe

YTD BUDGET

229,1eF'.@

0.00

229, 166. 00

9, r66.00
102,8U.@

9,075.00
2,750.@

VARIANCE

I,123.41
1,770.@

10,893.41

4,%2.25
'1,516.46

587.06
527.90

7,593.67

18,487.08

15,2n.73
3,300.96
3,509.00

(5,218.44)
3,475.78
1,934.88
7,493.96
5,494 .71

35,268.58

(370. 60)
27.V

(4,124.89)
(58. 86)

2,257.18
4,500.00

631 .37
(3, 368. 08)
(7, 060. 61 )
1,467.89
1,560.50
1,828.13

(205. 00)

(2,915.43)

50, 840.23

8,535.%
310. 00

1,685.97
5,5@.81

(379. 00)
20,390.00
5,110.00

41 ,153.72

17,680.94
2.,916.00

40,596.94

-

132,590.89

CAPITAL OUTLAY
SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE
;ONTINGENCY

NET INCOME (LOSS)

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

116,201.33

123,858.08

9,931 .27

8,158.04
1,075.00
5,218.4
3,858.22
3,565.12
6,256.04

't7,421.29

55,483.42

1,286.60
981 .,16

9,349.89
2,'t67.6

33.82
84.00

6,702.63
3,368.08

11,W.6'l
2,198.11

730.50

5,505.87
205.00

4,258.43

24,116.23

86,451.%
I,r/0.00
5, 351 . 97

7,791 .81

80.00
20,390.00
5,110.00

|U,945.72

26,474.6
0.00

26,474.6
E

132,587.89

123,795.@

-

1 05, 371 . 00

25,209.@
11,459.00

4,584.00
0.00

7,334.00
5,500.00

13,750.00

2.,916.00

90,752.00

916.@
1,009.00
5,225.@
2, 109. 00

2,291.N
4,584.00
7,334.00

0.00
4,584.00
3,666.00
2,291.@
7,334.00

0.00

41 , 343. 00

-

(26,724.@)

r/,916.00
9,460.00
3,666.00
2,291.@

,159.00

0.00
0.00

93,792.00

4,155.@
22,916.00

67,071.@TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

(3. 00)


